PROVIDING EXCELLENT CUSTOMER SERVICE ... ALWAYS WITH A SMILE



RENEE'S EXPERIENCE & ACHIEVEMENTS

- 2019 President PSRAR, CAR Director, WCR CA DVP
- 2018 President Elect Palm Springs Association of REALTORS®, CAR Director, Women's Council of REALTORS® California District Vice President
- 2017/2018 RE/MAX 100% Club, 2017 Top 250 Producers of the Coachella Valley Award
- 2017 Board of Directors Palm Springs Association of REALTORS®
- 2016 President Women's Council of REALTORS® Greater Palm Springs
- 2015 RE/MAX Executive Club Award
- 2015 President Elect Women's Council of REALTORS® Greater Palm Springs
- 2013/2014 Treasurer Women's Council of REALTORS® Greater Palm Springs
- Received degree in Business Administration Oct. 2009
- Women's Council of REALTORS® PMN Designation
- National Association of REALTORS® GREEN
 Designation
- Certified as a Short Sale & Foreclosure Resource agent (SFR)
- Real Estate License in August 2005
- Design Consultant for 20+ years in floor covering Specializing in ceramic tile and natural stone surfaces
- Married to Todd Edly, raised three handsome sons, as well as proud grandmother of ten grandchildren

Renee Edly, REALTOR® Real Estate One 511 E. Front Street Traverse City, MI 49686

Commitment

AS AN EXPERIENCED REAL ESTATE AGENT, IT IS MY PLEASURE TO SERVICE MY CUSTOMERS AND CLIENTS IN THE GREATER TRAVERSE CITY AREA WHERE I LIVE, WORK AND PLAY. TRAVERSE CITY AND THE SURROUNDING AREAS IS AN IDEAL AREA FOR RETIREMENT AND VACATIONING, AS WELL AS MAKING A PERMANENT RESIDENCY HERE. TRAVERSE CITY CONTINUES TO HIT THE "TOP TEN" LIST EVERY YEAR FOR PLACES TO LIVE AND/OR RETIRE. WHETHER YOU'RE INTERESTED IN SELLING WITH THE SERVICE OF AN EXPERT, OR ARE INTERSTED IN BUYING AND WANT PROFESSIONAL ASSISTANCE, I'M AVAILABLE TO SERVICE ALL OF YOUR REAL ESTATE NEEDS.



Cell: 231-645-1524

Website: <u>www.ReneeEdly.com</u>

Email: Renee.Edly@gmail.com